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® DFT® Inc
DF I 140 Sheree Blvd. PO Box 566
INC Exton, PA 19341-0566
Phone: 800.206.4013
Fax: 847.540.1422
Email: dft@dft-valves.com
Website: www.dft-valves.com

Restrictor Threaded In-Line Check Valves

The DFT® Restrictor Check Valve (RCV) is a versatile, all-purpose, spring-assisted, in-line check valve for
applications that require higher cracking pressures to open the check valve than those offered by other
DFT® check valves. Cracking pressures are available from 2 to 40 psi. Like the Basic-Check® valve, the
Restrictor Check provides reliable, low maintenance service for a wide range of fluids and gases at various
pressure/temperature combinations. The valve consists of a guard cage, + more
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Valve Cracking
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Pressure Pressure Price

5657C09%4

5658C108

5658C046

2in
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4.00 in
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4.6 psi
0.317 bar
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0.648 bar
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303
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